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SK 3398.47/8
Compressor
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SK 3398.478 - Compressor

Features

Model No.

Supply includes
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3398.478
Fasteners

1 pc(s).

10.5

11.077
84143020
4028177030817

27180704



