Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3398.478 Compressor

State: 2025-12-17 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



SK 3398.478 - Compressor

Features

Model No.	SK 3398.478
Supply includes	Fasteners
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	10.5
Gross weight	11.077
Customs tariff number	84143020
EAN	4028177030817
ECLASS 8.0	27180704

© Rittal 2025 2